Total

Sr.
No

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

PS No./Name

FRANCIS

JACINTA| MANISHA
D'SOuUz

NATTY
PITER

SANTOSH UDAY
FERNANDES|PALYEKA

KORKHANKAR|

RADHIKA|[SHRUTIKA
SHAM
SHETYE

Number
of valid

Number
of
Rejected

votes
votes

Total

Number

of

tendered
votes

1- Our Lady
Of Mount
Carmel High
School
Madhalawada
Arambol
(North Wing)

28 ‘ 145 ‘ 302 ‘ 66 ‘

19

560 3 5

63 0

2- Our Lady
Of Mount
Carmel High
School
Madhalawada
Arambol
(South Wing)

11 ‘ 271 ‘ 121 ‘ 91

17

511 7

518 0

3- Our Lady
Of Mount
Carmel High
School ‘
Madhalawada
Arambol West
North (Room
No.1)

‘ 295 ‘ 91 ‘ 197 ‘

19

612 6

618 0

4- Our Lady
Of Mount
Carmel High
School ‘
Madhalawada
Arambol West
North (Room
No.2)

e | o | e

476 4

480 0

5_
Government
Primary
School
Parsekarwada
Arambol

‘ 212 ‘ 40 ‘ 219

111

627 7

634 0

6_
Government
Primary
School
Deulwada
Arambol

‘ 223 ‘ 318

694 8

702 0

7- Our Lady
Of Mount
Carmel High
School
Madhalawada
Arambol West
North (Room
No.4)

‘ 190 ‘ 207 ‘ 105

557 2

559 0

8 8-
Government.
Primary
School,

‘ 141 ‘ 103

421 3

424 0




Manshiwada

9_
Government
Primary
School,
Konadi

‘ 114

‘ 141

322

322

10

10-
Government
Primary
School,
Deusu

|

‘ 141

|

‘ 199

|6

534

543

11

11-
Government
Primary
School,
Deulwada
(North West
Wing)

e

‘ 98

‘ 11

‘ 335

‘ 67

553

560

12

12-
Government
Primary
School,
Deulwada
(North East
Wing)

‘ 35

‘ 131

|

‘ 388

| o

639

639

13

13-
Government
Primary
School,
Bhatwadi

|40

‘ 180

‘ 241

| e

508

516

14

14-
Government
Primary
School,
Bhaidwada

‘ 69

|

‘ 11

‘ 399

e

734

743

15

15-
Government
Primary
School,
Pethechawada
(West South)

‘ 20

‘ 73

‘ 11

‘ 214

| a8

366

369

16

16-
Government
Primary
School,
Pethechawada
(West North)

‘ 30

|

‘ 213

609

615

17

17-
Government
Primary
School,
Tiracol

a0

129

130

18

18-
Government
Primary
School
Talwada
Querim (East

681

689




Wing)

19-
Government
Primary

19 School
Talwada
Querim (West
Wing)

26

248

30

411

413

20-
Government
Primary

20 School

Madhalawada

Querim (East
Wing)

43

178

96

18

479

480

21-
Government
Primary

21 School

Madhalawada

Querim (West
Wing)

16

269

14

121 ‘

36

456

460

22-
Government
Primary

22 School

Madhalawada

Paliem (East
Wing)

17

252

39

245 ‘

77

630

22

652

23-
Government
Primary

23 School

Madhalawada

Paliem (West
Wing)

273

238 ‘

35

558

10

568

24-
Government
Primary
School
Bhandarwada
Paliem

24

13

268

26

316 ‘

90

713

722

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

732

4617

1367

4719

1345

12780

139

12919

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

113

13

65

22

221

227

Total Votes
Polled

740

4730

1380

4784

1367

13001

145

13146




