

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		JACINTA FRANCIS D'SOUZA	MANISHA SANTOSH KORKHANKAR	NATTY PITER FERNANDES	RADHIKA UDAY PALYEKAR	SHRUTIKA SHAM SHETYE				
1	1- Our Lady Of Mount Carmel High School Madhalawada Arambol (North Wing)	28	145	302	66	19	560	3	563	0
2	2- Our Lady Of Mount Carmel High School Madhalawada Arambol (South Wing)	11	271	121	91	17	511	7	518	0
3	3- Our Lady Of Mount Carmel High School Madhalawada Arambol West North (Room No.1)	10	295	91	197	19	612	6	618	0
4	4- Our Lady Of Mount Carmel High School Madhalawada Arambol West North (Room No.2)	13	284	71	106	2	476	4	480	0
5	5- Government Primary School Parsekarwada Arambol	45	212	40	219	111	627	7	634	0
6	6- Government Primary School Deulwada Arambol	32	223	27	318	94	694	8	702	0
7	7- Our Lady Of Mount Carmel High School Madhalawada Arambol West North (Room No.4)	31	190	207	105	24	557	2	559	0
8	8- Government Primary School,	88	141	44	103	45	421	3	424	0

	Manshiwada									
9	9- Government Primary School, Konadi	13	114	9	141	45	322	0	322	0
10	10- Government Primary School, Deusu	72	141	76	199	46	534	9	543	0
11	11- Government Primary School, Deulwada (North West Wing)	42	98	11	335	67	553	7	560	0
12	12- Government Primary School, Deulwada (North East Wing)	35	131	18	388	67	639	0	639	0
13	13- Government Primary School, Bhatwadi	40	180	4	241	43	508	8	516	0
14	14- Government Primary School, Bhaidwada	69	170	11	399	85	734	9	743	0
15	15- Government Primary School, Pethechawada (West South)	20	73	11	214	48	366	3	369	0
16	16- Government Primary School, Pethechawada (West North)	30	52	9	213	305	609	6	615	0
17	17- Government Primary School, Tiracol	4	40	65	8	12	129	1	130	0
18	18- Government Primary School Talwada Querim (East)	30	369	37	214	31	681	8	689	0

	Wing)									
19	19- Government Primary School Talwada Querim (West Wing)	26	248	30	98	9	411	2	413	0
20	20- Government Primary School Madhalawada Querim (East Wing)	43	178	96	144	18	479	1	480	0
21	21- Government Primary School Madhalawada Querim (West Wing)	16	269	14	121	36	456	4	460	0
22	22- Government Primary School Madhalawada Paliem (East Wing)	17	252	39	245	77	630	22	652	0
23	23- Government Primary School Madhalawada Paliem (West Wing)	4	273	8	238	35	558	10	568	0
24	24- Government Primary School Bhandarwada Paliem	13	268	26	316	90	713	9	722	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		732	4617	1367	4719	1345	12780	139	12919	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		8	113	13	65	22	221	6	227	0
Total Votes Polled		740	4730	1380	4784	1367	13001	145	13146	0